or another Act; 

(d) revenues received by way of agreement, enterprise, gift, grant or 

otherwise. 

Maximum Requisition 

6. The maximum amount that may be requisitioned under Section 339(1)(e) for the Service 
will be the greater of:  

(a) One Hundred Sixty-Seven Thousand, Two Hundred Fifteen dollars 

($167,215); or 

(b) An amount equal to the amount that could be raised by a property value 

tax rate of $0.05 per one thousand dollars ($1,000.00), which when 
applied to the net taxable value of the land and improvements within the 
Service Area, will yield the maximum amount that may be requisitioned

[...]

or another Act; 

(d) revenues received by way of agreement, enterprise, gift, grant or 

otherwise. 

Maximum Requisition 

6. The maximum amount that may be requisitioned under Section 339(1)(e) for the Service 
will be the greater of:  

(a) Three Hundred Thirty-Three Thousand, Two Hundred Forty-Nine dollars 

($333,249); or 

(b) An amount equal to the amount that could be raised by a property value 

tax rate of $0.05 per one thousand dollars ($1,000.00), which when 
applied to the net taxable value of the land and improvements within the 
Service Area, will yield the maximum amount that may be requisitioned

[...]

or another Act; 

(d) revenues received by way of agreement, enterprise, gift, grant or 

otherwise. 

Maximum Requisition 

6. The maximum amount that may be requisitioned under Section 339(1)(e) for the Service 
will be the greater of:  

(a) Two Hundred Sixty-Five Thousand, Eight Hundred Ninety-Six dollars 

($265,896); or 

(b) An amount equal to the amount that could be raised by a property value 

tax rate of $0.05 per one thousand dollars ($1,000.00), which when 
applied to the net taxable value of the land and improvements within the 
Service Area, will yield the maximum amount that may be requisitioned